COLUMBUS A/S

COLUMBUS A/S

ISIN: DKO0010268366

Overview

2024/05/01 16:59:54

Price
9.72 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.61% (-0.06)

DK0010268366
COLUM

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Software
Stock
168 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

9.66 DKK (6,500)
9.72 DKK (2,018)
9.80 DKK

9.84 DKK

9.68 DKK

9.78 DKK
9.766133 DKK
72,350
706,579.74

101

1,556
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14.00
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10.00

a.00

6.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010268366&ID_NOTATION=1915975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db875a5167f7c1512c474381b89a5e95085074ebdf7d8999a2282cdf8d3245dd&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c796efc203223932a&time=1714687140&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01ac3ae80544f0fc773dd4d765788c759325beaac518cb1c2078efce8a5d64c1&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ded5c95b69a329d0c&time=1714687140&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f95bf66b383032ba953540609cfe5a4d3b348b69395acc84a794950fa0997cf5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80ae7ebbbac330c36&time=1714687140&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04f3ae4c62d00c0c48ac66633666b0779ed296ef9fcd6d3b1d86df94b84036b7&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bbd73597e451c6a76&time=1714687140&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee265ee76230b2a52f8f81f367ea9463e914daa8a40582be703f3615709e6412&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ccb5b78c737c8eb12&time=1714687140&tool=RSC

COLUMBUS A/S

Details

2024/05/01 16:59:54

Price
9.72 DKK

Difference

© -061%(-0.06)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010268366
COLUM

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Software

Stock

168 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.66 DKK (6,500)
Ask (Ask size) 9.72 DKK (2,018)
Open 9.80 DKK
High 9.84 DKK
Low 9.68 DKK
Close (prev. day) 9.78 DKK
VWAP 9.766133 DKK
Volume (pcs) 72,350
Trading volume 706,579.74
Number of trades 101
Last size 1,556
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +59.87% +35.00% -6.54%
Perf (abs.) +3.64 +2.52 -0.68
Beta 0.08 0.02 0.23
Volatility 27.25 24.44 26.31

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for COLUMBUS A/S

9.83 DKK (123,938)
8.88 DKK (133,162)
7.76 DKK (96,566)

7.01 DKK (67,821)
10.30 DKK (2024/04/30)
6.90 DKK (2024/01/22)
10.30 DKK (2024/04/30)
5.20 DKK (2023/11/09)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 16:59 9.72 DKK 0.71 101
Copenhagen 01
London Stock 2021/11/ 17:10 9.27 DKK 0.01 1
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:08 1.285 EUR 0.00 3

30
Berlin 2024/04/ 21:43 1.31 EUR 0.00 18

30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1915975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15124752

COLUMBUS A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
COLUMBUS IT

Banemarksvej 50C DK-2605 Copenhagen
Telefon: 45 70 20 50 00
Fax: 45 70 25 07 01

E-mail: -
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